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Block Trade Focus

Single Stock Futures 16-Feb-23 15-Feb-23 14-Feb-23 13-Feb-23 10-Feb-23 Month

Open Interest Single
16-Feb-23 15-Feb-23 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract * Volume

 Most Active Volume(Contract) 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

GUNKULM23 Jun 2023 72,708 79,522 78,960 38,858 40,8474.22 4.12 0.10 2.43%10,877 %-8.57 %0.71 %103.20 %-4.87

GUNKULH23 Mar 2023 52,974 56,883 51,619 173,167 177,6984.29 4.20 0.09 2.14%9,457 %-6.87 %10.20 %-70.19 %-2.55

OSPH23      Mar 2023 3,971 6,198 7,198 7,348 7,34930.82 28.51 2.31 8.10%6,251 %-35.93 %-13.89 %-2.04 %-0.01

SIRIU23       Sep 2023 538 6,538 6,536 6,534 6,5341.80 1.81 -0.01 -0.55%6,000 %-91.77 %0.03 %0.03 %0.00

EAM23        Jun 2023 22,152 24,664 24,609 24,587 24,51683.00 86.35 -3.35 -3.88%5,161 %-10.18 %0.22 %0.09 %0.29

OSPM23      Jun 2023 5,995 4,928 4,928 4,927 4,92630.39 28.36 2.03 7.16%4,937 %21.65 %0.00 %0.02 %0.02

KTBU23       Sep 2023 36,350 31,845 31,545 30,645 29,84516.92 17.19 -0.27 -1.57%4,505 %14.15 %0.95 %2.94 %2.68

BECH23       Mar 2023 1,112 5,448 6,681 6,246 6,4869.45 9.15 0.30 3.28%4,353 %-79.59 %-18.46 %6.96 %-3.70

SIRIH23       Mar 2023 115,693 117,157 118,793 120,178 117,5841.81 1.79 0.02 1.12%4,107 %-1.25 %-1.38 %-1.15 %2.21

TTBM23       Jun 2023 16,782 13,037 11,930 11,872 14,3191.38 1.39 -0.01 -0.72%3,797 %28.73 %9.28 %0.49 %-17.09

Single Stock Futures 16-Feb-23 ######## ######### ######### 10-Feb-23 Month

* Open Interest Single
16-Feb-23 15-Feb-23 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract  Volume

 Most Active OI (Contract) 

* (+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

JASH23       Mar 2023 207,582 209,564 209,576 213,575 213,579 2.32 2.22 0.1 4.5%2,051 -0.95% -0.01% -1.87% 0.00%

BLANDU23   Sep 2023 174,169 174,167 174,167 174,166 174,166 1.04 1.04 0 0%2 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

BLANDM23  Jun 2023 126,111 126,110 126,110 126,109 125,609 1.05 1.05 0 0%1 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.40%

SIRIH23       Mar 2023 115,693 117,157 118,793 120,178 117,584 1.81 1.79 0.02 1.12%4,107 -1.25% -1.38% -1.15% 2.21%

SUPERM23  Jun 2023 73,335 73,332 73,310 74,300 74,299 0.62 0.63 -0.01-1.59%6 0.00% 0.03% -1.33% 0.00%

GUNKULM23 Jun 2023 72,708 79,522 78,960 38,858 40,847 4.22 4.12 0.1 2.43%10,877 -8.57% 0.71% ######% -4.87%

TRUEH23     Mar 2023 62,470 62,401 62,858 55,499 55,116 5.10 5.00 0.1 2%3,426 0.11% -0.73% 13.26% 0.69%

GUNKULH23 Mar 2023 52,974 56,883 51,619 173,167 177,698 4.29 4.20 0.09 2.14%9,457 -6.87% 10.20% -70.19% -2.55%

BLANDH23   Mar 2023 51,358 50,858 50,858 53,053 53,052 1.05 1.05 0 0%503 0.98% 0.00% -4.14% 0.00%

AAVH23       Mar 2023 48,015 48,994 52,624 52,413 52,347 2.96 2.93 0.03 1.02%1,155 -2.00% -6.90% 0.40% 0.13%

SET50 Index Futures 16-Feb-23 15-Feb-23 14-Feb-23 13-Feb-23 10-Feb-23Month

Open Interest 
SET50

16-Feb-23 15-Feb-23 Change

Settle PriceContract 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

S50G23  Feb 2023 128 131 130 122 118993.10 987.00 6.1 0.62% -2.29 % 0.77% 6.56% 3.39 %

S50H23  Mar 2023 545,557 552,633 542,180 551,584 575,284990.90 983.80 7.1 0.72% -1.28 % 1.93% -1.70% -4.12 %

S50J23  Apr 2023 143 163 147 151 148989.70 983.40 6.3 0.64% ###### % 10.88% -2.65% 2.03 %

S50M23 Jun 2023 56,850 60,423 58,306 58,144 57,478988.80 982.50 6.3 0.64% -5.91 % 3.63% 0.28% 1.16 %

S50U23  Sep 2023 23,683 25,001 24,692 23,755 23,915985.80 980.00 5.8 0.59% -5.27 % 1.25% 3.94% -0.67 %

S50Z23  Dec 2023 12,870 13,408 13,171 13,460 12,847986.00 980.10 5.9 0.6% -4.01 % 1.80% -2.15% 4.77 %
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TFEX Trade Value by Investor Type

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

         Top Gainer (Underlying)         

DELTA    976.00 72.00 7.96

JMT       45.50 2.75 6.43

CBG       105.50 6.25 6.30

OSP       30.50 1.75 6.09

KEX       15.60 0.60 4.00

BEC       9.40 0.35 3.87

GUNKUL 4.30 0.16 3.86

JAS        2.30 0.08 3.60

ICHI       12.40 0.40 3.33

SAWAD  54.50 1.75 3.32

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

Top Loss (Underlying)

PSL        13.60 -0.70 -4.90

LPN       4.30 -0.20 -4.44

EA         83.25 -3.25 -3.76

BCP       34.25 -1.00 -2.84

M           54.00 -1.50 -2.70

VGI        4.42 -0.12 -2.64

PRM       7.70 -0.20 -2.53

BGRIM    40.75 -1.00 -2.40

TOA       32.75 -0.75 -2.24

HANA     58.25 -1.00 -1.69

SET50 Index Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

16/02/2023 38,213 39,300 -1,087113,732 65,134 48,598 91,504 139,015 -47,511 243,449 639,231

Precious Metal Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

16/02/2023 2,670 2,280 39026,891 25,132 1,759 16,376 18,525 -2,149 45,937 48,198

Currency Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

16/02/2023 25,656 18,780 6,876206 120 86 36,970 43,932 -6,962 62,832 159,913
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